


Spare part list SDR 350

<
2
-1
-
3

B OO0 ok wNPE

A DB WWWWWNNDNNNNNNREREREREPR
PO OWONOOOWOO~NOOPR,WNOOONOO OGS, WDNEFO

NP OOOON®OOOINE OOOOLNO O N

[ex2N )]
B~ W

SPIT code

623300
623301
623302
623303
623304
623305
623390
623391
623308
623309
623392
623311
623312
623325
623393
623313
623394
623315
623323
623316
623317
623318
623319
623320
623321
623322
623326
623395
623396
623344
623397
623398
623399
623400
623381
623380
623379
623378
623382
623388
623380
623386
623401
623356
623402
623403
623404
623369
623405
623406
623407
623322
623380
623408

Article

Hand wheel kit

Hand wheel

Lever

Button GN 7911

Elastic bolting

Cylinder pin @5x28 DIN 6325
Trolley kit

Trolley SDR 350

Concentric roller

Eccentric roller

Roller SDR 350

Metal support plate dovetail

Conical screw M6x20

Axle brake block @5x24 DIN 916
Brake block

Steel muff

Axle hand wheel - trolley SDR350
Clamping bolt dovetail

Support muff clamping bolt @12x10 DIN 179A
Vertical spirit level D14

Horizontal spirit level H29

Grooved ball bearing 6001 2RS
Brake button M8x25

Washer 38.4 DIN 125, ZN
Hexagonal nut M8 DIN 985
Hexagonal nut M12 DIN 985
Clamping screw steel muff M 5x5 DIN 916, ZN
Adaptor motor assembly kit
Adaptor motor assembly 145 BST 300
Cylinder screw M8x20 DIN 912
Fitting spring DIN 6885-A 10x8x100
Base plate kit

Base plate SDR 350

Centre pin SDR 350

Helicoil M12x24

Washer @13 DIN 125, ZN
Hexagonal nut M12 DIN 934
Setscrew base plate M12x85

Screw protection nut M12 DIN 1587
Cylinder pin @4x20 DIN 7

Washer @13 DIN 125 plast

Flat hexagonal nut M12 DIN 936
Cylinder screw M10x20 DIN 912
Washer 310.5 DIN 125, ZN
Column kit SDR 350

Column SDR 3350 with graduation
Counter nut SDR 350

Cone for column SDR 160/ SDR 350
Cylinder screw M12x110 DIN 912
Cylinder screw M10x75 DIN 912
Extension rod M14x40 DIN 914
Hexagonal nut M12 DIN 985
Washer @13 DIN 125 plast

Handle fixing BST 300



Spare part list SDR 350

65 623409 Handle, above BST 300

66 623384 Cylinder screw M8x20 DIN 912

67 623410 Self tapping screw M5x20 DIN 7516 12k
70 623411 Column support kit

71 623412 Brake block, SDR 350

72 623413 Plate with screw thread spindle M10
73 623414 Support tube BST 300

74 623341 Lever M10-1 inside screw thread

75 623350 Washer @10.5 DIN 9021 plast

76 623364 Washer 38.4 DIN 9021 plast

77 623415 Cylinder screw M10x95 DIN 912
78 623348 Hexagonal nut M10 DIN 985

79 623416 Cylinder screw M8x100 DIN 912
80 623321 Hexagonal nut M8 DIN 985

82 623417 Wheel axiskit SDR 350

83 623418 Wheel axis SDR 350

84 623419 Wheel A/125/35/G

85 623420 Safety ring @14x1 DIN 471

86 623344 Cylinder screw M8x20 DIN 912

87 623421 Washer @15 DIN 125, ZN



	spare_SDR350.pdf
	Local Disk
	Spare part list SDR 350



